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FORKS OF THE
CREDIT

Fabulous custom repro with
ultimate attention 1o detail

'l nested on privale treed lot..
Gﬂuntry elegance and casu-

-1 al country combined in one
un*garage for storage of 5

Erin/Hillsburgh
(519) 833-9714

Mississauga
(905) 874-3040

“1653 SQ. FT. OF

LUXURY LIVING SPACE"
Absolutely gorgeous 3 bdrm
townmanor by “The Daniels”.
Glowing hardwood in LR, DR
and FR, upgraded cabinetry

upgraded ceramics,
cosy breakiast rm, Roman
columns on 1/2 walls, gas FP

o |

AND WE CAR

247 Guelph Street George

AS ADVERTISED ON http://

MINUTES

TO 401!

.| $419,000
Gardener's
delight
=] w/absolutely
== charming 4

bdtm cuuntn; home on matura 1.9 m:ra Main floor master

CUSTOM
HOME
TO BE .
BUILT

Approximately
2,000 square foot

cars..A must to see at in fam. rm, wio 1o deck and fully fenced lot, cen. air, alectronic air clean-

e $599,000. Martha er, garage door opener, 3 parking spaces, heated inground pool on site.
00-539-80 This is a one of a kind community with only 32 units nestled on the banks

of the Credit River. $234,900, Jessie*® ASAP. 00-375-30

brick bungalow to be custom fit to your desires on a 3/4
acre lot. For the details call Rod* or Dinah* Presswood.
00-487-31

bdrm + ensuite. Eat in kit. w/views of grounds, mn fir fam rm
w/beamed ceiling + fireplace, sep. lvrm + dnrm, bright unfin-
ished lower level + 2 car gar. Martha Summers®. 00-473-31

THE FABULOUS

P ACREAGE CINDEBARKE TERRACE
Better than new executive 3 leve

16.4 acres of land, B s st ™ PO

corner of Hwy. 7 and —g ¥ home on a gorgeous treed lot | B LaR Ll . % |Only
r . el wa § bt one of Georgelown's pretties R

Fifth Line, Halton. LN e | itings. Totally renovated inside o

Attractive, rolling,

FREEHOLD
TOWNHOME!
$159,900.
dlocated in well

established com-

open land with many[ll |/ 'SSRECEEL, eon. SN icor niofl | L S nlox.  No  condo

mornings, ' g eaafees! Huge lot, 3

ssibilities for a won- ous. jscuzzi | :
A arde setting. ﬁﬂfﬁmﬁlr:‘&mﬁ“‘mmw ﬁﬂfﬁ;m?ﬂ'g?;};wm ool | 90od sized bedrooms, 2 baths, CAC. Call for
price $249,900. Call John Hill* right away. b, To0 many feauras for s spacelt $359,900. Betier cal AsAP aq@l| YU @ppointment to view. Call Liz Doefl. =

this is priced to sell. Call Jess 00-532-30

wOow! HUGE BUHGALG’# HUGE LOT IH TOWN!
Gorgeous 4+2 bedroom bungalow with huge rec room, updated
throughout, including furnace, C.A.C., kilchen, balhs, windows and
more. All this on a huge 200 foot lot with above ground pool. Cal
Elizabeth Doell* befora it's sold. 00-547-

kitchen with pantry and sunny breakia
sized living and dini mshf
Hﬁmﬂumw and Co
see for yourself. You will be glad that y

{ IN PRESTIGIOUS
“PARK AREA" QUIET

OF | <l COURT
GEORGETOWN s LOCATION

Custom built executive safe

home in immaculate 5 oy of B !-D’fﬂl? yard,
W e condition on a quiet B ' inground pool,
mun wnlkng dislln-!::n to downtown, cultural centre, school, hospital . : o ] dgarage, hard-

and the park. Lovingly maintained and upgraded by original owners -
rec room & bathruum. Call Carol

windows, new ceramic tiling in kitchen which has oak cabinets, fin- bdrm.,
McMurray* to view. 00-495-30

WONDERFUL
LOCATION FOR 8 ACRE
HOBBY FARM 9 ACRES -

Close 1o and just north of SRy B T sl SR S
| :'l;f Easts iﬂb&mﬂ’l 10, *ﬁ" e Tl ANE Ty - , { kitchen with original
mﬁmmmmmmlmmdmwmwm g v i
present owners - most windows redone, oak country kit. with ealing area, formal in move in condition. Original pine floors, high ceilings, large windows

DR, mn floor FR with lots of windows and fireplace, 4 bdms on | . :
and a fabulous updated bathroom with whirlpool are just a lew lea-
Laundry in the basement. Maturé lawns and mm mum 10 % A tures. 3 car garage, bank bam with 5 stalls, paddocks all se! well back

very desirable property priced at $449,000. First ime offered. Call ""' 00-370-31 from the road with a tree lined drive. Martha Summers®, 00-543-91

VICTORIAN
CHARMER

ished basement and so much more. $284 900. Call Irls*. 00-519-30

Yleg o :NEW PRICE |
- gl HALTON LOCATION
PROPERTY -
- TERRA e i ii ﬁﬁ " ' _L- ‘ : A B e $539,000
COTTA : _ . P 31 be Immaculate, _pmratu 1
2 completely o 2 S g acre. Gleaming hdwd

R - floors, multiple fire-
separate, significantly upgraded bungalows joined by
double attached garage. Situated overlooking fabu- Fl&CH "Uﬂi oak kit Uﬂ lﬂ"ﬂ‘! rm + sunroom w/o 1o pool and patio

hdwd bush behind. 4 bdrms, huge master w/iull enste +
lous pond, pool & woods. 5 stall horse bam, paddocks s | e
& sand ring. Martha Summers*. $649,000. 00-529-31 ORI WA - N T OF. & BEoI 1900 ower Jovel. 4 cr Qe

+ sep 1 car gar. Special. Martha Summers’. 00-470-31

4 TO 6 MONTHS
RENTAL

i Executive
Townhome for rent from 1st

QUALITY AND
ELEGANCE

e
a per month includes utilities
(not including cable &
phone), fully furnished, use
of all appliances. Non

Fabulous cusinmzad 2 yrs young m!h conservation adjacent and in
behind. Grand centre hall plan, huge cherry kit wiwalkout 1o won-
derful sunsets. Mn floor family rm + mn fir office + mn fir childrens
playrm. Msir bdrm w/adjoining exercise or sitting rm, bedrm 2+3
share bathroom and bdrm 4 w/ull ensuite plus 3 car garage. It's all
here at $579,000, Martha Summers®, 00-315-31

Shingles, CAC & eav
$239,900. Call Pam R

... AND A NEW
CHAPTER BEGINS
for the lucky family who
buys this 3 bedroom
home with eat-in
_ Kitchen, large living g S B : ...-.-.! . i
room & rec room. ——— : - .
Em:aphnnaily larg-a lotona daaﬂ end street. Safe for children, BELFOUNTAIN PARADISE oo
located in Acton - the town with a lake, golf courses, great E;w hr:: rm:ult: and uzd;lad wim:dbluinrlmﬁmhm m.;
schools & easy access to the 401 Listed any $129,900. B PRI SIS P, IHUTHVRE 9. 17D SUPISTEIGE VN SR S
before value on the street goe %mth the nawly paved roa a few of the additions since 1995. The pool, patio & landscaping and cabana

. were also added since 1995, The lot is 2.7 acres of private perfection. Priced
curbs & sidewalks. Call Dnnnl r viewing. 00-352-90 to sell at $539,000. Call Kathy Ellis*. _ 00-244.91

p ERIN MILLS END UNIT

A Excellent location. Just 15 min. to air-
port and Georgetown, and 2 min. fo
401. This 3 level townhouse has 3
walkouts; one off the FR 1o the private
{yard, and others to decks. Kit. has
e | new counters and freshly painted cup-

“CHAHLESTBH" READY AND WAITING -$459,900 s m““"'“f hetri iy
Charleston’s continued quality is evident on this fabulous 2.3 acres. 4 bdmm, 4 bath- _ roughout, needs broadioom. Lots ¢
room with main floor office + tamily room. Super Barzot cherry kitchen with walk- space with a den, 3 bdrms and “L" shaped LR/DR. Possession is
out to yard backing onto trees, Martha Summers*. flexible. $149,900. Call Glenda®, 00-499-99

assumable
mortgage

to qualified
| purchaser ""ﬂ#x"*

Milton. Renovated and decorate
to include most new windows, [
loom (some hardwood under),
yard, LR has fireplace and walke
offering - just move in!!! $319,0

GRANDMA'’S
HOUSE
Gleaming wood

FERNBROOK'S
IMMACULATE v, oo

RAISED . _
BUNGALOW e e

Eeautifully fin from Lt R | oo ot Walk  through E o ' ¥ | tims & flooring In
-to-bottom with 3 . - S |servery from large kitchen to o B L I : _ “w.d this  beautitully

r't *‘W W 'y A o ale ] - .
gy g LOCATION! LOCATION! R < o

main floor family room with with attic/ loft
_ _ gas fireplace plus good sized Super 3+1 bedroom executive bungalow on 1 acre lot minutes from :
furnace & shingles. Beautifully finished lower level, CAC, ' e : living room, ensuite has “his" Highway 7. Sunken living room with fireplace, separate dining room, 3/4" potential.
gorgeous backyard w/dbl tiered pond & small above and "her” sinks. Gorgeous landscaping includes interlock walkway and oak hardwood flooring, French doors, large master bedroom with ensuite, - Oversized 80x130
m*m. A real beauty at $219,900. Call Jessie huge entrance porch plus side yard. Fully fenced back yard with cus- whirlpool tub in main bath, finished rec room plus 4th badruum and 3 pe. ft lot. $179.900. C all Efﬂﬂdl Plﬁﬂﬂ 00-377-91
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